Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company POWELL COUNTY LIONS CLUB, INC.

Company ID 0042012.09.99999 **Date Filed** 5/19/2008 8:46:51 AM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

ATTN: TIM BROWN 94 PEARL STREET STANTON, KY 40380 DWAINE MEADOWS 130 SOUTH MAIN STREET STANTON, KY 40380

Officers

President Hondo Hearne PO BOX 606 STANTON, KY 40380 Secretary Dwaine Meadows PO BOX 10 STANTON, KY 40380 Treasurer Dwaine Meadows PO BOX 10 STANTON, KY 40380

Vice President Timmy Tipton 4964 LOWER CANE CREEK ROAD STANTON,

KY 40380

Directors

Director Karl Adams 750 W RAILROAD STREET STANTON, KY 40380
Director Charles Martin 925 RIVERVIEW DRIVE STANTON, KY 40380

Director Cebert Gilbert PO BOX 1048 STANTON, KY 40380
Director Bill Cress PO BOX 487 STANTON, KY 40380

Signatures

Signature DWAINE MEADOWS

Title SECRETARY/TREASURER